1/21/2022

8/17/2022 ed Dress Group/Rodney Lafontaine

9/14/2022

Dr Eric Latonoff

Hancock County Community
Development Foundation
COUNCIL 10.04.22

Dog Park Donations

1/21/2022 to present

TYPE
Cash
Cash

Check

AMOUTN
10.00
561.00

10,000.00

RECPT #
4941
5840

5711

001-000-346.02
001-000-346.02

001-000-346.02
$10,571.00



