

Dog Park Donations

1/21/2022 to present

		TYPE	AMOUNT	RECPT #	
1/21/2022	Dr Eric Latonoff	Cash	10.00	4941	001-000-346.02
8/17/2022	ed Dress Group/Rodney Lafontaine	Cash	561.00	5840	001-000-346.02
9/14/2022	Hancock County Community Development Foundation	Check	10,000.00	5711	001-000-346.02
	COUNCIL 10.04.22				\$10,571.00